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Profielen voor ledstrips

Package type: BG a 2 pce

www. klemko.nl Klemko Techniek B.V. | Phone: +31 (0)880023300 | E-mail: info@klemko.nl



865575 - PF16-GS-2M

Rlemko

www. klemko.nl

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Colour
Aluminium
Type of accessory/spare part
Mounting
Accessory
Spare part
(mm)
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Model

Grey

Profile

Surface mounting
Yes

Yes

4-16

2000

20.5

3.8

Profile
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